PROPOSED HORIZONTAL WELL(S)

Surface Location

Surface Location

Surface Location

Well Name and Number

QQ-Section-Twp-Range

Well Name and Number

QQ-Section-Twp-Range

Well Name and Number

QQ-Section-Twp-Range

ANDERSON 34J-203]

NENE-33-7N-65W.

ANDERSON 34E-223

NENE-33-7N-65W.

ALM 33W-214

NENE-33-7N-65W

ANDERSON 34J-443]

NENE-33-7N-65W.

NENE-33-7N-65W.

ALM 33W-404

NENE-33-7N-65W

12323658

12311266

12323644
12325548

ANDERSON 34E-403

Anderson 12-34
Anderson 13-34
Anderson 1-34
Anderson 14-34
Anderson 348

Anderson 34J-443
Anderson 34J-443
Anderson 34J-443
Anderson 34J-443
Anderson 34J-203

813
131
53.8

100.1
218

NENE-33-7N-65W.

PDC ENERGY
PDC ENERGY
PDC ENERGY
PDC ENERGY
PDC ENERGY

6/9/2006 PR 893 260.00
3/30/2006 PR 893 240.00
7/28/1983 PR 357 250.00
3/2/2006 PR 893 230.00
3/19/2008 PR 882 240.00

NENE-33-7N-65W.

7368 1960
7031 710
7394 6849
7322 640
7032 0

SUSSEX YES
SUSSEX YES
- YES
SUSSEX YES
- NO

OBJECTIVE FORMATION CODELL, NIO AT 7079, NOT
PERFED

OBJECTIVE FORMATION CODELL, NIO AT 7086, NOT
PERFED

OBJECTIVE FORMATION CODELL, NIO AT 7000, NOT
PERFED




